
Referee Phone # email 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/7
Ardis, Jeffrey 860-930-4522 jeffreyardis@charter.net David Prouty Bentley Complex
Arnold, Phil 508-735-8629 phillipj.arnold@gmail.com
Ball, Jacek 774-329-3513 jacek.ball@gmail.com Bentley Complex
Beagan, Michele 978-413-4146 michelebeagan@gmai.com Krashes #1
Bergeron, Melissa 413-530-3334 mbergeron9@gmail.com McCloskey MS
Bernasconi, Jorge 978-660-5599 emiliacamila@aol.com
Brovin, Oleg 603-204-7943 obrovin@nixgym.com
Burgo, Egidio 401-598-7703 daniel4182014@gmail.com Grover Ruel Field
Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 reffburke@yahoo.com Ruel Field Grover Field Oxford MS
Cedillo, Andres 774-208-6839 andresao52c@gmail.com Bentley Complex
Cedillo, Luis 508-723-6881 luiscedilloref@gmail.com
Cerioni, Felipe 978-822-6880 pipecerioni@yahoo.com
Conroy, Sam 413-214-3161 samconroy@gmail.com
Currier, Andrew 774-203-8268 23acurrier@gmail.com
Dizek, Jason 413-374-2405 jdizek@gmail.com
Dolgas, Lance 413-459-3523 lance.dolgas@gmail.com
Dyce, Dwight 508-873-3032 dwight.dyce@gmail.com Tantasqua Cage
Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com Ruel Field McCloskey MS Bentley Complex
Frongillo, Cobi 774-5711303 cobifrongillo@gmail.com Grover Field Farber Field
Gaitanidis, Dimitrios 508-981-0476 dimitriosgaitanidis@gmail.com
Hauk, Alex 978-877-1373 alex.hauk18@gmail.com Krashes #2 Krashes #1
Judd, Ronald 617-306-9990 ronjudd6@gmail.com
Keegan, Colleen 508-451-0956 ckeeganmorin@gmail.com Krashes #2
Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com Krashes #2
Koheil, Tamer 978-235-7160 tkoheil@hotmail.com Grove St
Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Lavoie SAC Bond Rd
Loges, Peter 617-633-0395 ploges44@gmail.com Lavoie Field
Mahatme, Mel 781-467-9740 mmahatme@gmail.com SAC Boys&Girls Club
Mikhael, Andre 508-410-7254 Amikhael96@gmail.com Lemansky Park SAC Park
Morataya, Byron 978-5052177 byronmique@gmail.com Boys&Girls Club Krashes #1 SAC
Morrison. James 978-375-9691 jim12morrison@gmail.com Krashes #1
Myers, Matthew 617-549-7044 matt2east@gmail.com
Noel, Yianiss 401-644-8442 y.noel0007777@icloud.com
Nosek, Christopher 774-437-1312 cnosek@worcester.edu Lemansky Park Wilbraham MS
Pires, Mike 401-497-9177 mikk02861@yahoo.com
Prince, Christopher 508-207-6693 christopher.h.prince@gmail.com
Reis, Luis 508-397-1716 lreisfutebol@gmail.com
Santos, Antonio 413-531-8669 amsantos1164@gmail.com
Seyde, Ruben 978-400-8834 shsmarr@yahoo.com Oxford MS Ruel Field Grover Field
Stevens, Jay 508-440-9969 stevens_jay@comcast.net
Sugar, Dan 508-530-2228 danielmarkussugar@gmail.com
Tchoubah, Achille 508-410-0019 tchoubah@yahoo.fr Tantasqua Stadium McCloskey MS Grove St
Tizi-Ougdal, Omar 978-273-5970 omartizi@yahoo.com
Vasconcellos, Nick 631-416-4205 nickvasconcellos13@gmail.com Tantasqua Cage
Welsby, Joseph 508-244-9812 refwelsby@gmail.com Boys&Girls Club
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Referee Phone # email 5/14 5/21 6/4 6/11
Ardis, Jeffrey 860-930-4522 jeffreyardis@charter.net Tantasqua Cage Bentley Complex David Prouty Bond Rd
Arnold, Phil 508-735-8629 phillipj.arnold@gmail.com Ruel Field
Ball, Jacek 774-329-3513 jacek.ball@gmail.com Lemansky Park Lavoie Field
Beagan, Michele 978-413-4146 michelebeagan@gmai.com Krashes #1
Bergeron, Melissa 413-530-3334 mbergeron9@gmail.com Bentley Field Lavoie Field Lavoie Field
Bernasconi, Jorge 978-660-5599 emiliacamila@aol.com Grover Field
Brovin, Oleg 603-204-7943 obrovin@nixgym.com
Burgo, Egidio 401-598-7703 daniel4182014@gmail.com Oxford MS Ruel Field Sutton St Grafton HS
Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 reffburke@yahoo.com Farber Field
Cedillo, Andres 774-208-6839 andresao52c@gmail.com
Cedillo, Luis 508-723-6881 luiscedilloref@gmail.com
Cerioni, Felipe 978-822-6880 pipecerioni@yahoo.com
Conroy, Sam 413-214-3161 samconroy@gmail.com Wilbraham MS
Currier, Andrew 774-203-8268 23acurrier@gmail.com Grover Field
Dizek, Jason 413-374-2405 jdizek@gmail.com Wilbraham MS
Dolgas, Lance 413-459-3523 lance.dolgas@gmail.com
Dyce, Dwight 508-873-3032 dwight.dyce@gmail.com
Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com
Frongillo, Cobi 774-5711303 cobifrongillo@gmai.com
Gaitanidis, Dimitrios 508-981-0476 dimitriosgaitanidis@gmail.com Grove St Krashes #2
Hauk, Alex 978-877-1373 alex.hauk18@gmail.com Krashes #2 Krashes #1
Judd, Ronald 617-306-9990 ronjudd6@gmail.com
Keegan, Colleen 508-451-0956 ckeeganmorin@gmail.com Oxford MS
Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com
Koheil, Tamer 978-235-7160 tkoheil@hotmail.com Shrewsbury HS
Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Lavoie Field David Prouty Lemansky Park Grove St
Loges, Peter 617-633-0395 ploges44@gmail.com Boys&Girls Club Krashes #2
Mahatme, Mel 781-467-9740 mmahatme@gmail.com
Mikhael, Andre 508-410-7254 Amikhael96@gmail.com David Prouty
Morataya, Byron 978-5052177 byronmique@gmail.com Lemansky Park
Morrison. James 978-375-9691 jim12morrison@gmail.com Krashes #1 Krashes #2
Myers, Matthew 617-549-7044 matt2east@gmail.com Grover Field
Noel, Yianiss 401-644-8442 y.noel0007777@icloud.com
Nosek, Christopher 774-437-1312 cnosek@worcester.edu Farber Field Tantasqua Cage
Pires, Mike 401-497-9177 mikk02861@yahoo.com Grover Field
Prince, Christopher 508-207-6693 christopher.h.prince@gmail.com
Reis, Luis 508-397-1716 lreisfutebol@gmail.com
Santos, Antonio 413-531-8669 amsantos1164@gmail.com
Seyde, Ruben 978-400-8834 shsmarr@yahoo.com
Stevens, Jay 508-440-9969 stevens_jay@comcast.net
Sugar, Dan 508-530-2228 danielmarkussugar@gmail.com Bentley Complex
Tchoubah, Achille 508-410-0019 tchoubah@yahoo.fr Ruel Field Grove St Ruel Field
Tizi-Ougdal, Omar 978-273-5970 omartizi@yahoo.com
Vasconcellos, Nick 631-416-4205 nickvasconcellos13@gmail.com Wilbraham MS
Welsby, Joseph 508-244-9812 refwelsby@gmail.com
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Referee Phone # email 6/18 6/25 7/9 7/16
Ardis, Jeffrey 860-930-4522 jeffreyardis@charter.net Bentley Complex
Arnold, Phil 508-735-8629 phillipj.arnold@gmail.com Krashes #1 Krashes #1
Ball, Jacek 774-329-3513 jacek.ball@gmail.com Bentley Complex Pappas Field Krashes #2 ???
Beagan, Michele 978-413-4146 michelebeagan@gmai.com Krashes #1
Bergeron, Melissa 413-530-3334 mbergeron9@gmail.com Lemansky Park Ruel Field
Bernasconi, Jorge 978-660-5599 emiliacamila@aol.com
Brovin, Oleg 603-204-7943 obrovin@nixgym.com Krashes #2
Burgo, Egidio 401-598-7703 daniel4182014@gmail.com Grafton HS
Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 reffburke@yahoo.com
Cedillo, Andres 774-208-6839 andresao52c@gmail.com Bond Rd Grove St Bond Road
Cedillo, Luis 508-723-6881 luiscedilloref@gmail.com Farber Field
Cerioni, Felipe 978-822-6880 pipecerioni@yahoo.com Grove St
Conroy, Sam 413-214-3161 samconroy@gmail.com 181 Roots Rd Westfield
Currier, Andrew 774-203-8268 23acurrier@gmail.com
Dizek, Jason 413-374-2405 jdizek@gmail.com
Dolgas, Lance 413-459-3523 lance.dolgas@gmail.com 181 Roots Rd Westfield
Dyce, Dwight 508-873-3032 dwight.dyce@gmail.com Grove St Lavoie Field
Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com Lavoie Field Lavoie Field
Frongillo, Cobi 774-5711303 cobifrongillo@gmai.com
Gaitanidis, Dimitrios 508-981-0476 dimitriosgaitanidis@gmail.com
Hauk, Alex 978-877-1373 alex.hauk18@gmail.com
Judd, Ronald 617-306-9990 ronjudd6@gmail.com
Keegan, Colleen 508-451-0956 ckeeganmorin@gmail.com
Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com Grafton HS
Koheil, Tamer 978-235-7160 tkoheil@hotmail.com
Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Oxford MS Bond Rd
Loges, Peter 617-633-0395 ploges44@gmail.com
Mahatme, Mel 781-467-9740 mmahatme@gmail.com
Mikhael, Andre 508-410-7254 Amikhael96@gmail.com
Morataya, Byron 978-5052177 byronmique@gmail.com Krashes #2
Morrison. James 978-375-9691 jim12morrison@gmail.com
Myers, Matthew 617-549-7044 matt2east@gmail.com
Noel, Yianiss 401-644-8442 y.noel0007777@icloud.com Lavoie Field
Nosek, Christopher 774-437-1312 cnosek@worcester.edu
Pires, Mike 401-497-9177 mikk02861@yahoo.com
Prince, Christopher 508-207-6693 christopher.h.prince@gmail.com Farber Field Sutton St
Reis, Luis 508-397-1716 lreisfutebol@gmail.com Shrewsbury HS
Santos, Antonio 413-531-8669 amsantos1164@gmail.com
Seyde, Ruben 978-400-8834 shsmarr@yahoo.com
Stevens, Jay 508-440-9969 stevens_jay@comcast.net Grafton HS
Sugar, Dan 508-530-2228 danielmarkussugar@gmail.com Boys&Girls Club
Tchoubah, Achille 508-410-0019 tchoubah@yahoo.fr Sutton St Boys&Girls Club
Tizi-Ougdal, Omar 978-273-5970 omartizi@yahoo.com Oxford MS
Vasconcellos, Nick 631-416-4205 nickvasconcellos13@gmail.com
Welsby, Joseph 508-244-9812 refwelsby@gmail.com
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